
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/11; Name= STRAIN
CONSTRUCTION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199511030003
17521

11/03/1995
10:58:21

STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

17 85 Lot#:23 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85

199511030003
17511

11/03/1995
10:58:20

STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

17 85 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85

199511030003
17501

11/03/1995
10:58:19

STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

17 85 Lot#:21 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85


