Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/11; Name= STRAIN CONSTRUCTION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199511030003 17521	10:58:21	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			17	85		Lot#:23 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85
199511030003 17511	10:58:20	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			17	85		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85
199511030003 17501	10:58:19	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			17	85		Lot#:21 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85